LP+/ LPB+ Value Line
economic and multi-talented
a WITTENSTEIN AG company
32
LP+/LPB+ Value Line
A winning team and right on course
The finest clipper-vessel is nothing without an expert crew – and the success of every production
process depends on an impeccable mechanical support “team”.

n1n < n1N
18
Ordering key for gearhead
Ordering key for timing belt pulley
LP 070 -  M O 1 -  10 -  1  1  1   / Motor
Ratio
LP+:
1-stage: 3*/5/7*/10
2-stage: 15*/25/30*/50/70*/100
LPB+:
1-stage: 3/5/10
*only size 70/90/120
Backlash
0 = Reduced
1 = Standard
Stage number
1 = 1-stage
2 = 2-stage
Type of output shaft
LP+:
0 = Smooth shaft*
1 = Key to DIN 6885 Form A
LPB+:
1 = Centering diameter output side
3 = Centering diameter motor side
Motor designation (manufacturer-type)
Clamping hub diameter
1 = Standard
Gearhead design
O = Standard
X = Customised
Gearhead versions
M = Motor-mounted gearhead
Gearhead type
LP+: 50/70/90/120/155
LPB+: 70/90/120
PLPB 070 -  A 04 A 051 -  43
Flanged wheel
on both sides
Number of teeth
Tooth profile Width of timing belt pulley
Material (steel)
Size of timing
belt pulley
PLPB 070 -  A 04A051 -  43 for LPB070
PLPB 090 -  A 06A051 -  28 for LPB090
PLPB 120 -  A 08A076 -  19 for LPB120
alpha’s cymex® calculation software makes it easier than ever to design the
most complex drive trains with just a few mouse clicks.